
Slapecký triatlon 2015– výsledky

Muži a junioři (300m + 26km + 7km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 82 1:38:44 Eduard Oplatek 1975

2 84 1:38:49 Vojtěch Vacek 1995

3 71 1:38:50 Petr Polívka 1976

4 56 1:39:42 Marek Lekeš 1979

5 83 1:48:03 Filip Šoltés 1979

6 55 1:48:15 Michal Kiršner 1976

7 95 1:51:21 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

8 89 1:52:18 Tomáš Seeman 1968

9 52 1:53:19 Adam Jun 1979

10 81 1:54:08 Martin Wolf 1974

11 77 1:57:42 Matěj Plášil 1999

12 92 1:58:22 Petr Janďourek 1978

13 57 1:59:16 Ondřej Bielik 1987

14 91 2:00:26 Vojtěch Brázda 1987

15 73 2:20:25 Petr Beránek 1949

16 64 2:45:46 Pavel Šnobl 1978

17 94 DNF Jan Slavomír 1974



Junioři

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 84 1:38:49 Vojtěch Vacek 1995

2 77 1:57:42 Matěj Plášil 1999

Muži 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 71 1:38:50 Petr Polívka 1976

2 56 1:39:42 Marek Lekeš 1979

3 83 1:48:03 Filip Šoltés 1979

4 55 1:48:15 Michal Kiršner 1976

5 52 1:53:19 Adam Jun 1979

6 92 1:58:22 Petr Janďourek 1978

7 57 1:59:16 Ondřej Bielik 1987

8 91 2:00:26 Vojtěch Brázda 1987

9 64 2:45:46 Pavel Šnobl 1978

Muži 40 – 59

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 82 1:38:44 Eduard Oplatek 1975

2 95 1:51:21 Miroslav Ďoubal 1974

3 89 1:52:18 Tomáš Seeman 1968

4 81 1:54:08 Martin Wolf 1974

5 94 DNF Jan Slavomír 1974

Muži 60+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

9 73 2:20:25 Petr Beránek 1949



Ženy (300m + 21km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 99 1:20:45 Zuzka Uhlířová 1999

2 98 1:21:03 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970

3 97 1:24:01 Iveta Anna Hrdlicka 1972

4 68 1:25:13 Alena Smažíková 1973

5 85 1:26:46 Klára Šnoblová 1980

6 90 1:28:04 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

7 102 1:30:57 Elisabeth Hrdlicka 1994

8 54 1:32:50 Kristýna Kiršnerová 1998

9 79 1:40:46 Kateřina Kiršnerová 1998

Juniorky

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 99 1:20:45 Zuzka Uhlířová 1999

2 102 1:30:57 Elisabeth Hrdlicka 1994

3 54 1:32:50 Kristýna Kiršnerová 1998

4 79 1:40:46 Kateřina Kiršnerová 1998

Ženy 21 – 39

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 85 1:26:46 Klára Šnoblová 1980

Ženy 40+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 98 1:21:03 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970

2 97 1:24:01 Iveta Anna Hrdlicka 1972

3 68 1:25:13 Alena Smažíková 1973

4 90 1:28:04 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956



Žáci (100m + 21km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 88 1:42:27 Filip Kiršner 2000

2 60 1:43:50 Luděk Procházka 1999

3 53 1:53:42 Lukáš Procházka 2003

Rodinná štafeta (100m + 21km + 2,5km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 93 1:19:28 Bosi

2 66 1:24:52 Tapír, Dýdžej a já

3 70 2:00:46 Sosáci

Děti (překážkový běh)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 100 00:39.84 Vojtěch Fišer 2004

2 72 00:44.31 Kryštof Šejnost 2005

3 51 00:50.09 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006

4 61 00:55.72 Vojtěch Ďoubal 2005

5 58 00:56.14 Alžběta Šejnostová 2007

6 75 01:02.19 Adéla Šnoblová 2009

7 59 01:02.47 Marek Šejnost 2009

8 69 01:02.70 Anna Unger 2007

9 80 01:06.22 Nikol Šoltésová 2008

10 96 01:25.12 Pavel Malypetr 2009

11 74 01:35.44 Letizia Hrdlička 2010

12 78 01:36.76 Marie Unger 2010

13 101 01:38.81 Mariella Hrdlička 2012

14 63 01:40.78 Andrea Ďoubalová 2009

15 87 01:56.11 Tobiáš Jelínek 2011

16 103 02:05.76 Tadeáš Jelínek 2009

17 67 02:10.15 Jonáš Hienl 2011


	Vysledky

